
PARCIAL MENSUAL ACUMULADO

ENE 10/01/2020 RP 17577 * 117,095,504.00                       117,095,504.00                        
10/01/2020 RP 17575 ** 19,147,826.00                          136,243,330.00                     19,147,826.00                           136,243,330.00                               -                                 136,243,330.00                  

FEB 10/02/2020 RP 17750 * 89,025,504.00                          206,121,008.00                        
10/02/2020 RP 17749 ** 19,147,826.00                          108,173,330.00                     38,295,652.00                           108,173,330.00                               -                                 244,416,660.00                  

MAR RP * 206,121,008.00                        
RP **
RP * -                                            38,295,652.00                           95,843,330.00                                 -                                 340,259,990.00                  

ABR RP * 206,121,008.00                        
RP ** -                                            38,295,652.00                           101,903,330.00                               -                                 442,163,320.00                  

MAY RP * 206,121,008.00                        
RP ** -                                            38,295,652.00                           115,243,330.00                               -                                 557,406,650.00                  

JUN RP * 206,121,008.00                        
RP ** -                                            38,295,652.00                           102,723,330.00                               -                                 660,129,980.00                  

JUL RP * 206,121,008.00                        
RP ** -                                            38,295,652.00                           140,923,330.00                               -                                 801,053,310.00                  

AGO RP * 206,121,008.00                        
RP ** -                                            38,295,652.00                           38,551,024.00                                 -                                 839,604,334.00                  

SEP RP * 206,121,008.00                        
RP ** -                                            38,295,652.00                           38,551,024.00                                 -                                 878,155,358.00                  

OCT RP * 206,121,008.00                        
RP ** -                                            38,295,652.00                           38,551,024.00                                 -                                 916,706,382.00                  

NOV RP * 206,121,008.00                        
RP ** -                                            38,295,652.00                           38,551,024.00                                 -                                 955,257,406.00                  

DIC RP * 206,121,008.00                        
RP ** -                                            38,295,652.00                           37,557,213.00                                 992,814,619.00                  

244,416,660.00                  244,416,660.00                     992,814,619.00                               

* OTROS DE GASTO CORRIENTE
** GASTOS DE OPERACIÓN
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